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VOTE: 00
DATE: 2018/03/20
TIME: 17:35:

16

MOTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED:

VOTE TOTALS:

VAL oA -
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NO
TOTAL
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THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl
3 3 - Mr Tim Meister
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen
) & Mr John Dietxz
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig
8 8 Mr  John M. DPeitrich
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 311 Mr Richard M. Flint
12 12 Mr David J. Moore
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro
16 15 Mr John Miller
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
19 1% Ms Andrea Lombard
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 VACANT
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger
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025-2018 thru 031-2018

VOTE :
DATE: 2018/03/20
TIME: 18:12:

34

MOTION: Approving REsclution Commending Diana Fox

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

TOTALS :

Vicand -~ '

%;fq’(;kai?tép
ex

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl
3 3 Mr Tim Meister
4 4 Mr Nathan Jchnson
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen
& 6 Mr John Dietz
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint
12 12 Mr David J. Mcoore
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro
16 16 Mr John Miller
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
19 18 Ms Andrea Lombard
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 VACANT
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham
CH0 10 Mr Marty Krueger
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VOTE: 023-2018 & 024-2018
DATE: 2018/03/20
TIME: 18:39:39

MOTION: Approve all proclamations.

PROPOSED: Fordham
SECONDED: Wengzel

VOTE TOTALS :

Vatuat—

ABSENT 2—3}’5, Eb(bu,%&
WO

: 0
TOTAL s 274

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

=
=
Q1

CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Mr Wally Czuprynko

Mr Thomas Kriegl

Mr Tim Meister

Mr Nathan Johnson

Mr Clark J. Pettersen
Mr John Dietz

Mr Craig Braunschweig
Mr John M. Deitrich
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint
12 12 Mr David J. Moore

moad oy U Wb
0~ U R W N

13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro

16 16 Mr John Miller

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard

20 20 Mes Judy Ashford

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka

24 24 Mr David A. Riek

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

26 26 VACANT

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William ¥. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham
CHO 10 Mr Marty Kruedger
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VOTE: 025-2018 thru 035-2018
DATE: 2018/03/20
TIME: 20:16:00

MOTION: Approving all remaining consent agendas.

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: White Eagle

VQi TOTALS: |
YES%\LW 27
ABSENT T4 3, EjL(,(,LS/( 6Q
NO 0

TOTAL ey

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES

5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES

6 6 Mr John Dietz YES

7 7 Mr Cralig Braunschweig YES

8 5 Mr Johnr M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES 6£
12 12 Mr David J. Moore Mosont, gfu,bt(((f
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES

14 14 Msa Rebecca Hovde YES

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 My John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Mg Andrea Lombard YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 VACANT \/i

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES %/(Jw
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht P(\Oér(,l/dr, EK(A,L
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES -
30 30 Ms Domnna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger ﬂ;\og{w\}r/ -EKU/&%D&Q,
32 17 Mes Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 002-2018

DATE:
TIME:

MOTION: Amending Chapter 29,
spter 30, Body Art Licensing And Regulation.

2018/03/20
20:32:52

PROPOSED: Stehling
SECONDED: Lombard

VOTE TOTALS: \
s —

YES

ABSENT

NO

TOTAL

THE
MIC
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

W~ U W N

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Xriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Clark J. Pettersen
John Dietz

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Richard M. Flint

David J. Moore
Krigtin K. White Eagle
Rebescca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro

John Miller

Scokt Von Asten
Andrea Lombard

Judy Ashford

Chuck Spencer

Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper

VACANT

Mr
Mr
Mx
Ms
M
Ms
Mr

Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE:
DATE:
TIME:

MOTION: Authorizing The First Emendment To The Health Care Center Cropland Lease

ianty Farm) .

036-2018
2018/03/20
20:36:40

PROPOSED: Polivka
Spencer

SECONDED:
VOTE TO
YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL
THE
MIC
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
& 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
11 11
12 12
13 13
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24 24
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27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 17
cdHo 1o

4 Bsufuwup
%3\

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
My
My
My
Mr
My
Mr
Ms
Ms
Mr
Mx
Mx
Ms
Mg
Mxr
Ms
Mr
Mx
Mx

Wally Czuprynko

Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson

Clark J. Pettersen

John Dietsz

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich

Tomny Lee Bychingki

Richard M. Flint

David J. Moore

Kristin K. White Eagle

Rebecca Hovde
Peter . Vedro

John Miller

Scott Von Asten

Andrea Lombard

Judy ARshford

Chuck Spencer

Jean E. Berlin

Dennis Polivka

David A. Riek

Brian L. Peper

VACANT

Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mr
Ms
Mr

Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YB3
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YES
YES
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YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 037-2018

DATE: 2018/03/20
TIME: 20:39:30

MOTION: Authorizing The Addition Of Email Licensing To Sauk County's Existing Microsoft
iterprise Agreement (ER).

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Fordham

CREEHE
EEENT ig/?)l EL{,LLS’(_DQ

NO

TOTAL % {

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES

5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES

6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES

7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinskil YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES

12 12 Mr bavid J. Moore MOW) 'EV.U\:\%C,QQ
13 13 Ms Kristin X. White Eagle YES

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

1% 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 MNr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 VACANT \/W
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht [kg?g(&Aﬁ‘ {éﬁLbLLJQLLQ
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YE J
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger f{yyg;b&}j EjLLLLS
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham ES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Kruegern YES
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VOTE: 038-2018
DATE: 201B/03/20
TIME: 20:43:45

MOTION: Authorizing The Upgrade 0f Sauk County's Enterprise Phone System.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Fordham

Z?TE TOTALS :

ALOIAK -\

YES : 27
ABSENT D 0D, BSLLL,U:’(_(Q
NO : 0
TOTAL : y/g‘
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meigter YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschwelg YES
8 8§ Mr dJohn M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tomumy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore WW;{ -
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES / p
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 18 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 VACANT VLAY o
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr Willlam Hambrecht P(\O%V\}j mgd
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger EEKL: CQ
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham 4§¥)%Lﬂkkj L&&ﬂ:
"CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 039-2018
DATE: 2018/03/20
TIME: 20:46:39

MOTION: Authorizing The Purchase Of A Replacement Core Network Switch And Related Hardwa

w

PROPOSED: Fordham
SECONDED: Polivka

N S

YES 27
ABSENT  : A& Dy s 4
NO : 0
TOTAL ; zﬁ/g\
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD PELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Melster YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 6 Mr John Dietwz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschwelg YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinsgki YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. ¥F¥lint YES CALX
12 12 Mr David J. Moore ﬁnOQC&A&jf¥3(LLL%
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Bagile YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 VACANT Vi and-
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht Jt Eﬁt EVCI&
2% 29 Mr William F. Wenzel PﬂagijAv M
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger f(k)%ﬁlAjfj Ealikiﬁﬂﬁéﬂ
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 040-2018
DATE: 2018/03/20
TIME: 20:45:21

MOTION: Approving The City/Baraboo, Tn of Baraboo, & Vill Of West Baraboo To Join And Be
sme Local Partners Te The Intergoveramental Agreement Between Sauk County & Participating dover
ients In The Development, Operation And Maintenance of The Great Sauk Trail.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Polivka

VOTE TOTALS:

alanr -l
ABSENT 3, Erons cel
ggTAL ; 22 3 |

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Nathan Jchnson YES

5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES

& 6 Mr John Dietsz YES

7 7 Mr Craig Braunschwelg YES

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

1i 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore M&V\}jEﬂLLLSCLO
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 My Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford - YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 VACANT }@géﬁﬂ@”tk

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews pk
28 28 Mr William Eambrecht ‘ij;ngﬁ-r£§LbLg4;
29 29 Mr William ¥F. Wenzel YHS

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES dﬂ
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger {%&QQiWK}’ {EXL&&§1:
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham /

CH0 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 041-2018
DATE: 2018/03/20
TIME: 20:54:19

MOTION: Designating County Depositories; Establishing Investment And Related Financial P
>cedures.

PROPCSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: White Eagle

VOTE TOTALS :

NALoAE — |

27 -
ABSENT  : 83, Eimse d
NO : 0
TOTAL 2 27 3
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Crailg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 31i Mr Richard M. Flint ES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore W} }:JK()U/Q{A
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
i8 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
i%9 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Peclivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 VACANT
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES A
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht |f<\0%/awg’t
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 3¢ Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger %%ﬁj%ﬁb\%) 43KLLLQ{L€ﬁ
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Kruegex YES




VOTE: 042-2018

DATE: 2018/03/20

TIME: 20:57:55

MOTION: Gratefully Accepting Donations And Gifts Presented To Sauk County in 2017.

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDEDR: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

TOTAL ,zfof 3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Nathan Johnsgon YES

5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES

6 6 Mr John Diety YES

7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES

8 8 Mr John M, Deitrich YES

9 S Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mzr Richard M. Flint YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore H’!O@(;V\i'j EK.LU/Q’C@Q
13 132 Ms Xristin K. White Eagle YES

14 14 Ms Rebecca Eovde YES

i5 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

6 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

13 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 VACANT VOLANI

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht WM/ mug/cﬁo
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel E

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES - d
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger ﬁ{gg%ﬂyt%y E&(thg</
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 31C Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: (043-2018

DATE: 2018/03/20

TIME: 21:22:04

MOTION: Authorizing The Elected Officialg (Clerk of Courts, Coroner,

- The 2019-2022 Term Of Office.

PROPOSED: Berlin

SECONDED: Meister

VOTHE TOTALS:
ol g — |

YES 25

ABSENT -6 ?), ER,ULL?CA

NO 2

TOTAL 225 |

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MTIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl o]
3 3. Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
G 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Crailg Braunschweilg YES
-8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 S Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES .
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore #KkngL&jﬁj‘Efkijl,g(uCJ
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde NO
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YEBS
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 231 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin N YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L, Pepexr YES
26 26 VACANT VW
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger

fospn WM

YES

s, Bosed

Sheriff)

Salaries F
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VOTE: 003-2018
DATE: 2018/03/2¢0
TIME: 21:22:19

MOTION: To Table Amending Sauk Co.

e A

Code Chapter 15 To Add All-Terrain Vehicle

:ility-Terrain Vehicle (UTV) Crossings And Routes On County Highways.

PROPOSED: Vedro
SECONDEDR: Dietz

VOTE TOTALS:

—\

YES 8
ABSENT ._9/57 am%gg
NO e\
TOTAL
73
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson NO
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen NG
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig NO
8 B Mr John M. Deitrich NC
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NG
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint NG
12 12 Mr David J. Moore gkh}%{Aﬂg%) {E}LLL{S%_ép
13 13 Ms Xristin K. White Eagle NO
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 M= Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 VACANT VL Gt
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews NO Lﬂ
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht WM,E&MQ’C
2% 2% Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 ¥s Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger ﬁguag«;v&&’ %EﬁLL&),gﬁffﬁﬂ
32 17 Ms Jeoan Fordham / )
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO

(ATV)

And
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VOTE: 003-2018
DATE: 2018/03/20
TIME: 22:33:30

MOTION: Motion To Postpone Amending Sauk Co. Code Chapter 15 To Add Ali-Terrain Vehicle
TV} And Utility-Terrain Vehicle {UTV) Crossings And Routes On County Highways.

PROPOSED: Kriegl
SECONDED: Hovde

VOTE TOTALS:

— |

YES : 15

ABSENT L e Y, ELonsed
NO : 11

TOTAL - 71

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO

2 2 Mr Thomas Xriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO

4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson NG

5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen NG

6 6 Mr John Dietz YES

7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig NO

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO o
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint soseand BKUUL%C&Q
12 12 Mr David J. Moore Pfkjgﬁﬁ\jfj E&LLAj,Q(/gﬁ
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES

14 14 ™Ms Rebecca Hovde ) YES

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Mz Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 W™Mr Chuck Spencer NO

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YRS

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YRS

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO

26 26 VACANT VoL M

27 27 WMr Andy Andrews e |/ p’
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht y&bﬂ%ﬂiﬁék) EgﬂubbL}{'
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Mg Donna Stehling YES

31 31 M™Mr Henry Netzinger f(ygg&y\47 'E%LLLL&ﬂLCQ
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHG 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 044-2018
DATE: 2018/03/20
TIME: 22:37:50

MOTION: Autherizing Participation In The State Of Wisconsin Motorized Recreation Grant P

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS: {

AG

I—ig:ENT %L\ ,\ Floau %00
ggTAL : 2;’5 {

VOTE

YES
Jes
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

VOLIUANT

YES

AloSeIn, Ex(used
EK(,LLQ’Cée

YES

fg\SO%LWr,

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFCORMATION
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl
3 3 My Tim Meister
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen
6 6 Mr John Dietz
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig
a 8 Mr John M. Deitrich
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Richard M. PFlint
12 12 Mr David J. Moore
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Mg Rebecca Hovde
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro
16 16 Mr John Miller
18 18 Mr Scott Veon Asten
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Dennis Pcolivka
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 VACANT
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueder

YES




Cluditel|

VOTE: 045-2018
DATE: 2018/03/20
TIME: 22:44:00

MOTION: Approving An Application For Stewardship Local Assistance, Federal Land & Water

Conservation Fund, And Recreational Trails Program Grant.

PROPOSED: Meilster
SECONDED: White Eagle

VOTE TOTALS:

(AL -

YES 26 l,l,L(X/(Q
ABSENT sy g

NO : 0

TOTAL : 267 2\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFCRMATION

Mr Wally Czuprynko

Mr Thomas Kriegl

Mr Tim Meister

Mr Nathan Johnson

Mr Clark J. Pettersen
Mr John Dietz

Mr Craig Braunschweig
My John M. Deitrich

e R A Ry T R S R
W ~I o =

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 M™Mr Richard M. Flint
12 12 Mr David J. Moore
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro
16 16 Mr John Miller
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 VACANT
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews
28 2B MWMr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

MostAX, sce
Moseud, Bnause d
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YR LN

Bosent, Bused
YES

YES

fosent; Excused

YES
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VOTE: 046-2018
DATE: 2018/03/20
TIME: 22:49:04

MOTION: Authorizing Sauk County To Build The Badger Unit Of The Great Sauk State Trail A

nd Amending The Budget.

PROPOSED: White Ragle
SECONDED: Meigter

VOTE TOTBLS:
OAd
YES : 26
a0 4 S Ut d
: 0

NO

TOTAL 2% 3|

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr wWally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 My Nathan Johnszon YES

5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES

6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES

7 7 Mr Craig Braungchweig YES

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

S 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint -MW,ED(LL,{%C&(
12 12 Mr David J. Moore pgogﬁy\}\' Ecused
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle ‘YRS /
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES

15 1i5 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 38 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennisg Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 VACANT VM[W/
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht 49([0%(}/\)9’/ E&LM/%/C,Q?
29 28 Mr William F. Wenzel ES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES :

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger m ;,5( &
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham égg) / CLA&ﬂL

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 047-2018
DATE: 2018/03/20
TIME: 22:51:53

MOTION: Autherizing Issuance 0f Quit Claim Deed To Certain Lands In The Town Of LaValle
Properties LLC.

PROPOSED: Johnson
SECONDED: Von Asten

VALINES | -

YES :

ABSENT {ga' H, ﬂo%()ydr p E’SLUJ %LJ
ﬁgTAL /?g 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 i Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

i1 11 Mr
12 12 Mr

Richard M. Flint
David J. Mocore

r S|
3%? Jéﬁfgju,p

13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle Y

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Sceott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard N €5
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mvr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES .
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 VACANT \/O\LW

27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr

Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht

RIS Frcused

2% 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger ﬂb%@au&t%
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YE
CHC 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 048-2018
DATE: 2018/03/20
TIME: 22:54:50

MOTION: Authorizing To Contract With Nieman Central WI Roofing To Replace Specified Sect
Roof On The Sauk County Law Enforcement Center.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Johnson

\?TE TOTALS:

\
YES
ABSENT /er L{ IQM g/(jQ
NO
TOTAL Q»Ef%|
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FCOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mx Thomas XKriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YHS
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 6 Mx John Dietz YES
7 7 Mz Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 My John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES , M
11 11 Mx Richard M. Flint BLLU/ Q
12 12 Mr David J. Moore w LS C
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle 'YES /
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten ES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard q,@S
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L, Peper NO
26 26 VACANT W
27 27 Mr Andy Rndrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht (z,(,f/\{h ‘&UU,M
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel ES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger ‘EEKLU,%(/A)
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




